CORDLESS TOOL SYSTEMS
for PRECISION FASTENING
Model
Rated
Speed
Torque
“R” Side to
Center

CORDLESS_A4_1217 ©2017 Stanley Black and Decker, Inc.,
All Rights Reserved
How To Order Guide:
Max Torque (Nm)
Head Size / Number
Output Type. .  .  .  .  .  .  �A –	Angle
		  B –	 Inline Style
		  C –	 Crowfoot
		  H –	 Hold-n-Drive
		  T –	 Tube Nut
		  P –	 Push-to-Start
Trigger Type . .  .  .  .  .  .  �L –	 Lever Start Style
		  P –	 Pistol Start Style
Modular Gear Set*	 2, 3
Motor Size* . .  .  .  .  .  .  1, 2
Power Source. .  .  .  .  .  �B –	 High-Power Electric
Brushless Battery Motor
B 2 3 L A 19 70
OPTIONS**
Barcode Scanner 802.15.4 Radio
B12 Inline Pistol 20H106100 B12 Inline Pistol 20H106102
B12 PTS Pistol 20H106101 B12 PTS Pistol 20H106103
B12 Lever Tool 20H106300 B12 Lever Tool 20H106301
B23 Lever Tool 20H106200 B23 Lever Tool 20H106202
ACCESSORIES
Programming Cable 20C206600
*�Pistol Start tools are only available in Motor Size 1 and Modular Gear Size 2.
Lever Start tools are only available in Motor Size 2 and Modular Gear Size 3.
**�QPM Cordless tool can accommodate one option (e.g., a barcode scanner or
an IEEE 802.15.4 radio).
Barcode Scanner Option 802.15.4 Radio Option
Programming Cable
StanleyEngineeredFastening.com
WORLD HEADQUARTERS
STANLEY Engineered Fastening,
Assembly Technologies
5335 Avion Park Drive
Cleveland, Ohio 44143
United States of America
Phone:	 440.461.5500
Sales:	 877.709.8006
Email:	 SATinfo@sbdinc.com
STANLEY Engineered Fastening,
Assembly Technologies
Max-Eyth-Strasse 1
35394 Giessen, Germany
Phone:	 +49 641 4050
Email:	 SEF.Europe@sbdinc.com